Pos.
23
169
318
422
512
562
569
581
598
700
733
742
756
783
794
926
941
1162
1178
1261
1376
1394

P. M/F
23
165
304
400
30
529
536
545
562
656
687
695
708
732
740
850
79
1038
130
151
1376
201

P. Cat.
4
18
63
20
7
2
28
85
132
103
104
173
46
114
187
136
20
41
14
30
191
43

Pett.
1440
1443
1432
1262
1431
1437
1041
1433
1441
1438
975
1445
1447
49
148
133
1436
1435
1434
1439
1444
1442

Cognome Nome
PISANO GERARDO
SALA ALESSANDRO
GENOQVESE ANTONIO
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
FILITI ROSALBA
MECCA VITO

GHEZZI GIAMPIERO
MAINETTI FABIO
RANCARANI| ANDREA
NOVELLINO RAFFAELE
ROSITO DOMENICO
STROZZI LORENZO
VIVARINI STEFANO
VILLANI GIULIO MARIA
OGLIARI EMANUELE
CALIGARIS LUIGI
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
MARCONI VALERIO
MARCONI ROMINA
PALETTA ANGELA
SPEDALOTTO LUCIANO

RIVA SAMANTHA

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM55

SF45
SM65
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM50

SF35
SM60

SF

SF35
SM50

SF45

Tempo

.01:19:11
.01:29:00
.01:34:05
.01:37:06
.01:39:35
.01:40:43
.01:40:49
.01:41:11
.01:41:36
.01:44:25
.01:45:16
.01:45:33
.01:45:58
.01:47:07
.01:47:33
.01:51:22
.01:51:40
.01:58:46
.01:59:31
.02:02:49
.02:10:26
.02:11:26

RealTime

.01:19:08
.01:28:52
.01:33:50
.01:36:44
.01:39:09
.01:40:18
.01:40:27
.01:40:55
.01:41:20
.01:43:53

.01:44:27

.01:45:16
.01:45:35
.01:46:52
.01:47:11
.01:50:50
.01:50:39
.01:58:02
.01:58:48
.02:01:54
.02:09:43
.02:10:28



